Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

Helm Name

Sean Herbert
Lloyd Perratt

Jake Pye

Toby Wigglesworth
Paul Snow-Hansen
Jack Bennett
Matthew Rist

Max Van Der Zalm
Josh Collins

Alex Yakimkin
Josh Bull

Matthew Mcintosh
Jon Bilger

Andew Mitchell
Stefan Cook

JP Tobin

Travis Gillbanks
Shayne Bright
Mark Hursthouse
Ewan Brazle

Greg Pain

Jeremy Stephenson
Mikhail Pozhidaev
Tim McCulloch
Oliver Baverstock
Tom Richardson

Ben Nathan

Rank Helm Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Michael Scholes
Jackson Cheng
Olly Maidment
Amy Fisher

Lewis Maurice

Michael Prendergast Social

Simon Robinson
Richard Segar
Alec Ng

Jonny Martin
Matt Bouzaid
Brian Michie
Paloma Arguelles
Lucy Bilger

Scott Vincent
Mitch Hunt

Triple Crown Regatta - Wing Foilers

Open Division

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division Sail Number Club R1 R2 R3 R4 RS
Open 22 Manly SC 2.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0
Open 4 Wakatere BC 3.0 20 2.0 2.0 (6.0)
Open 7 Manly SC 4.0 3.0 (9.0) (14.0) 20
Open 21 (8.0) (10.0) 3.0 3.0 4.0
Open 26 1.0 4.0 1.0 (8.0) 3.0
Open 8 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 (9.0)
Open 20 Manly SC (11.0) 6.0 8.0 4.0 8.0
Open 16 Wakatere BC 5.0 (18.0) (13.0) 12.0 5.0
Open 3 None 14.0 11.0 14.0 6.0 7.0
Open 19 12.0 (14.0) 6.0 11.0 12.0
Open 17 9.0 9.0 (18.0) 9.0 14.0
Open 2 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 10.0
Open 23 Manly SC (15.0) 12.0 12.0 13.0 11.0
Open ) Takapuna 13.0 16.0 11.0 16.0 (18.0)
Open 25 10.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 13.0
Open 30 (28.0 DNC) (28.0 DNC) 28.0DNC  28.0 DNC 28.0 DNC
Open 10 17.0 13.0 15.0 (18.0) (19.0)
Open 24 Manly SC 16.0 17.0 16.0 (19.0) 16.0
Open 28 Pupuke BC  18.0 15.0 17.0 15.0 17.0
Open 27 Manly SC 19.0 (22.0) (28.0DNC) 17.0 20.0
Open 29 (28.0 DNC) (28.0 DNC) 28.0DNC 28.0 DNC 28.0 DNC
Open 1 (28.0 DNC) (28.0DNC) 28.0DNC 28.0DNC 15.0
Open 12 24.0 (28.0 DNC) 21.0 21.0 240
Open 13 21.0 21.0 20.0 23.0 220
Open 14 23.0 23.0 19.0 20.0 23.0
Open 18 220 19.0 (28.0 DNC) 22.0 21.0
Open 15 Wakatere BC 20.0 20.0 (28.0 DNC) 24.0 (28.0 DNC)
Social Division
Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 17, Scoring system:
Division Sail Number Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Social 58 Manly SC (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Social 63 AWA 2.0 3.0 3.0 (4.0) 3.0
Social 51 Tauranga 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Social 59 6.0 (11.0) (9.0) 8.0 4.0
Social 52 9.0 7.0 11.0 3.0 (18.0 DNC)
61 10.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 (18.0 DNC)
Social 54 (11.0) 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.0
Social 53 3.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0
Social 62 8.0 (18.0DNC) 10.0 (18.0DNC) 18.0 DNC
Social 57 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0
Social 65 (18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
Social 66 Manly SC 7.0 6.0 (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC) 18.0 DNC
Social 55 12.0 (18.0DNC) 7.0 10.0 (18.0 DNC)
Social 60 (18.0 DNC) 10.0 (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC  18.0 DNC
Social 68 (18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) 18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC
Social 56 13.0 12.0 12.0 (18.0DNC) 7.0

R6
1.0

3.0

20

6.0

7.0

8.0

40

1.0

13.0

14.0

16.0

5.0

10.0

12.0

9.0

28.0 DNC
18.0

17.0

15.0

19.0

28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
(28.0 DNC)
20.0

22,0

21.0

28.0 DNC

Appendix A
R6

1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

(18.0 DNC)
(18.0 DNC)
4.0

7.0

18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC)
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
6.0

18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
(18.0 DNC)

R7
1.0

3.0

40

6.0

7.0

(9.0)

8.0

1.0

(17.0)

13.0

15.0

(28.0 DNC)
14.0

12.0

(28.0 DNC)
20

16.0

(18.0)
(21.0)

19.0

5.0

10.0

20.0

(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
28.0 DNC

R7
1.0

2.0

(6.0)

9.0

8.0

5.0

10.0

(18.0 DNC)
3.0

(18.0 DNC)
4.0

13.0

18.0 DNC
7.0

12.0

18.0 DNC

R8

1.0

4.0)

30

5.0

6.0

9.0

1.0

8.0

(15.0)
(16.0)

7.0

(28.0 DNC)
(17.0)

10.0

(28.0 DNC)
20

13.0

12.0

19.0

20.0

18.0

14.0

21.0

(28.0 DNC)
(28.0 DNC)
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

R8

(3.0)
(4.0)
(5.0)

7.0

1.0

12.0

9.0

(18.0 DNC)
11.0

18.0 DNC
2.0

8.0

14.0

10.0

6.0

18.0 DNC

R9
(5.0)

3.0

20

4.0

(28.0 DNC)
6.0

(16.0)

7.0

9.0

1.0

10.0

28.0 DNC
12.0
(17.0)
28.0 DNC
1.0

13.0

14.0
(20.0)
18.0

15.0

8.0

19.0

28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

R9
1.0

2.0

5.0

7.0

13.0

8.0

(12.0)
18.0 DNC
4.0

18.0 DNC
3.0

6.0

14.0

10.0

9.0

18.0 DNC

R10
(12.0)
1.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
1.0

7.0
(17.0)
28.0 DNC
14.0
13.0
28.0 DNC
20

15.0
16.0
18.0
19.0

4.0

28.0 DNC
20.0
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC
28.0 DNC

R10

1.0

20

4.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

18.0 DNC
5.0

18.0 DNC
3.0

12.0

14.0

7.0

11.0

18.0 DNC

Total
29.0

29.0

48.0

52.0

71.0

73.0

85.0

100.0
117.0
116.0
124.0
153.0
130.0
138.0
171.0
175.0
157.0
161.0
175.0
201.0
210.0
215.0
226.0
239.0
242.0
245.0
260.0

Total
12.0
28.0
34.0
74.0
94.0
99.0
87.0
109.0
113.0
113.0
120.0
124.0
131.0
134.0
146.0
152.0

Nett
12.0
19.0
25.0
34.0
35.0
55.0
58.0
69.0
85.0
86.0
89.0
97.0
98.0
103.0
115.0
119.0
120.0
124.0
134.0
151.0
154.0
159.0
170.0
183.0
186.0
189.0
204.0

Nett
8.0
20.0
23.0
54.0
58.0
63.0
64.0
73.0
77.0
77.0
84.0
88.0
95.0
98.0
110.0
116.0



